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Bath (Ontario, CANADA) SELLER MANAGED SHORT NOTICE Downsizing
Online Auction - Abbey Dawn Dr

Auction Opens. Fri, Sep 16 5:30pm ET

Lot

0775
0776
o777
0778
0779
0780
0781
0782
0783

0784
0785
0786
0787
0788

0789

0790

0791
0792
0793
0794
0795
0796
0797
0798
0799
0800
0801
0802
0803

Title

2 Watercolours Unsigned

Inlaid Side Table

Canon AE-1 35 mm Camera

19 Cups And Saucers

Glass Top Kitchen Table W/4 Chairs
Sterling And Silver Plated Cutlery
Miscellaneous L ot

George Foreman Grill

4 Drawers Of Bakeware and Hamilton Beach
Slow Cooke

Royal Doulton "Grantham” China

4 Drawers And 2 Drawers Of Kitchen Items
Everyday Dishes And Glasses

Misc Corningware

Misc Stemware, Retro Bowling And Golf
Glasses

Misc Kitchen Lot And Wooden Potatoes/onion
Box

Filter Queen Vacuum With Attachments &
Dust Buster

Misc Linen

Rolling Tea Cart

Media Lot

Dressed With Swing Mirror
Miscellaneous L ot

Misc Bathroom Lot And Baby Quilt

3 Framed Photographs

Miscellaneous Collectibles

Jewellery Lot

Dining Table And 6 Folding Chairs
Gibbard Solid Cherry China Cabinet 2 Pc
Miscellaneous Photos Framed

Oil On Board Signed A.C. Ebbutt Alta 1906-7

13

Auction Closes. Wed, Sep 21 8:30pm ET

Lot

0804
0805
0806
0807
0808
0809
0810
0811
0812
0813
0814
0815
0816
0817
0818
0819
0820
0821
0822
0823
0824
0825
0826
0827
0828
0829
0830
0831

0832
0833
0834

Title

Unsigned Oil On Canvas

4 Watercolours

Round Side Table

Glass Coffee Table

Wool Area Rug

Handmade Coffee Table

2 Side Tables

Miscellaneous Lot

3 Trays Of Glassware
Miscellaneous Lot

Royal Worcester "Evesham”
Miscellaneous Lot

Remington Typewriter

Sterling Flatware

Beveled Mirror

Broil King Propane BBQ

Iron Patio Table With Glass Top
3 Deck Planters

Collectible Lot

Sterling Jewellery

Sofa

2 Single Beds

Two Drawer Night Table
Miscellaneous Linen And Gift Lot
Original Oil Unsigned
Armchair, Vanity Bench And Stool
3 Golf Ball Racks With Balls

Bookcase With Several Woodworking
Magazines

Dornbush Hanging Light And Desk
Office Lot
Two Drawer Filing Cabinet



Lot

0835
0836
0837
0838
0839
0840
0841
0842
0843
0844
0845
0846
0847
0848
0849
0850
0851
0852
0853
0854
0855
0856
0857
0858
0859
0860
0861
0862
0863
0864
0865
0866
0867
0868
0869
0870
0871
0872
0873
0874
0875
0876
0877

Title

Sony Stereo System

Pipes And Oil Lamp

Misc Frames And Photographs
Handcrafted Plywood Table
Charcoal/pencil Portrait
Unsigned Qil On Canvas
Charcoal Portrait Unsigned
Print Of Professor Huxley
Sofa Bed

Lane Cedar Chest

Glass Lot

2 Wool Area Rugs

Large Wood Area Rug
Metalwork Speed lathe

Punch Bits, Copper Pipe Bits
Carving Lot

Ryobi Biscuit-jointer

Porter cable Palm sander

Ryobi Detail Carver

Sand Paper And Round Spokeshave
Craftsman Double Insulated Router
Work Mate, Clamps

Dewalt Jig Saw

Misc Tools And Hardware
Work Bench With Drawers
Work Light, Shop vac

Large Lot Of Hardware
Mastercraft Wet/dry Vacuum

3 Partial Boxes Of Cedar
Wood Working Books, Project Chair, Casters
Miscellaneous Silver Plated Pieces
Sterling

Miscellaneous Glassware
Books

Scrapbook Of Postcards
Painters Box And Binocular
Qil Lamps

Qil On Board Unsigned
Carved Bust

Shelf And Kitchen Items

Shelf And Contents

Picture Lot

Cutlery And British Flag
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Lot
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0879
0880
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0884
0885
0886
0887
0888
0889
0890
0891
0892
0893
0894
0895
0896
0897
0898
0899
0900
0901
0902
0903
0904
0905

0906
0907
0908
0909
0910
0911
0912

0913
0914
0915
0916
0917
0918
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Title

Christmas Lot

Bernina Sewing Machine

Philco Radio

Miscellaneous Lot

China Floral Baskets and More
Dremel

Watercolours

Marble Mantel

Miscellaneous Lot

Handcrafted Desk

Chamber Pots

Kenmore Chest Freezer

Pine And Ash Boards

Maple Wood

Walnut Boards

Cherry Boards

Miscellaneous Boards

White Pine Board And Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous Wood
Miscellaneous Board

Various Files

Fishing Lot

Fly Fishing Rods 3

Ladder Miscellaneous Nuts And Bolts
Spalding Men's Right Golf Clubs
Mastercraft Multi Crafter
Miscellaneous Lots

Makita 10 Mm Drill, Black & Decker Circular
Saw

Wall Of Files, Carving Tools
Craftsman Router

Delta13.5 PSI 3 Hp 12 Gallon
Air Tools

Severa Clamps

Large Lot Of Guides And Jigs

Dust Collector Craftsman Shop Vac A 45
Gallon Drum

Rolling Tool Chest

Wooden Tool Chest With Contents
Delta10" Compound Mitre Saw
Beaver Table Saw

Handcrafted Wooden Boxes
Miscellaneous Lot
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Lot Title

0919 Hand Cart, Gas Cans

0920 Air Pump, Pistol Grease Gun
0921 Garden Lot

0922 Pair Of Folding Lawn Chairs

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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