Bath (Ontario, CANADA) SELLER MANAGED SHORT NOTICE Downsizing Online Auction - Abbey Dawn Dr

Auction Opens: Fri, Sep 16 5:30pm ET Auction Closes: Wed, Sep 21 8:30pm ET

Lot

Title

Lot Title

0775	2 Watercolours Unsigned	0804	Unsigned Oil On Canvas
0776	Inlaid Side Table	0805	4 Watercolours
0777	Canon AE-1 35 mm Camera	0806	Round Side Table
0778	19 Cups And Saucers	0807	Glass Coffee Table
0779	Glass Top Kitchen Table W/4 Chairs	0808	Wool Area Rug
0780	Sterling And Silver Plated Cutlery	0809	Handmade Coffee Table
0781	Miscellaneous Lot	0810	2 Side Tables
0782	George Foreman Grill	0811	Miscellaneous Lot
0783	4 Drawers Of Bakeware and Hamilton Beach	0812	3 Trays Of Glassware
.=	Slow Cooke	0813	Miscellaneous Lot
	Royal Doulton "Grantham" China	0814	Royal Worcester "Evesham"
	4 Drawers And 2 Drawers Of Kitchen Items	0815	Miscellaneous Lot
	Everyday Dishes And Glasses	0816	Remington Typewriter
	Misc Corningware	0817	Sterling Flatware
0788	Misc Stemware, Retro Bowling And Golf Glasses	0818	Beveled Mirror
0789	Misc Kitchen Lot And Wooden Potatoes/onion	0819	Broil King Propane BBQ
0702	Box	0820	Iron Patio Table With Glass Top
0790	Filter Queen Vacuum With Attachments &	0821	3 Deck Planters
	Dust Buster	0822	Collectible Lot
0791	Misc Linen		Sterling Jewellery
0792	Rolling Tea Cart	0824	Sofa
0793	Media Lot	0825	2 Single Beds
0794	Dressed With Swing Mirror		Two Drawer Night Table
	Miscellaneous Lot	0827	Miscellaneous Linen And Gift Lot
0796	Misc Bathroom Lot And Baby Quilt	0828	Original Oil Unsigned
0797	3 Framed Photographs	0829	Armchair, Vanity Bench And Stool
0798	Miscellaneous Collectibles	0830	3 Golf Ball Racks With Balls
0799 0800	Jewellery Lot Dining Table And 6 Folding Chairs	0831	Bookcase With Several Woodworking Magazines
0801	Gibbard Solid Cherry China Cabinet 2 Pc	0832	Dornbush Hanging Light And Desk
0802	Miscellaneous Photos Framed	0833	Office Lot
0803	Oil On Board Signed A.C. Ebbutt Alta 1906-7	0834	Two Drawer Filing Cabinet

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0835	Sony Stereo System	0878	Christmas Lot
0836	Pipes And Oil Lamp	0879	Bernina Sewing Machine
0837	Misc Frames And Photographs	0880	Philco Radio
0838	Handcrafted Plywood Table	0881	Miscellaneous Lot
0839	Charcoal/pencil Portrait	0882	China Floral Baskets and More
0840	Unsigned Oil On Canvas	0883	Dremel
0841	Charcoal Portrait Unsigned	0884	Watercolours
0842	Print Of Professor Huxley	0885	Marble Mantel
0843	Sofa Bed	0886	Miscellaneous Lot
0844	Lane Cedar Chest	0887	Handcrafted Desk
0845	Glass Lot	0888	Chamber Pots
0846	2 Wool Area Rugs	0889	Kenmore Chest Freezer
0847	Large Wood Area Rug	0890	Pine And Ash Boards
0848	Metalwork Speed lathe	0891	Maple Wood
0849	Punch Bits, Copper Pipe Bits	0892	Walnut Boards
0850	Carving Lot	0893	Cherry Boards
0851	Ryobi Biscuit-jointer	0894	Miscellaneous Boards
0852	Porter cable Palm sander	0895	White Pine Board And Miscellaneous
0853	Ryobi Detail Carver	0896	Miscellaneous Wood
0854	Sand Paper And Round Spokeshave	0897	Miscellaneous Board
0855	Craftsman Double Insulated Router	0898	Various Files
0856	Work Mate, Clamps	0899	Fishing Lot
0857	Dewalt Jig Saw	0900	Fly Fishing Rods 3
0858	Misc Tools And Hardware	0901	Ladder Miscellaneous Nuts And Bolts
0859	Work Bench With Drawers	0902	Spalding Men's Right Golf Clubs
0860	Work Light, Shop vac	0903	Mastercraft Multi Crafter
0861	Large Lot Of Hardware	0904	Miscellaneous Lots
	Mastercraft Wet/dry Vacuum	0905	Transce To Trans 2 Trans, 2 Teories Con Concernies
	3 Partial Boxes Of Cedar	0006	Saw Well Of Files Coming Tools
	Wood Working Books, Project Chair, Casters		Wall Of Files, Carving Tools Craftsman Router
	Miscellaneous Silver Plated Pieces		
	Sterling		Delta 13.5 PSI 3 Hp 12 Gallon Air Tools
	Miscellaneous Glassware		Several Clamps
	Books		•
	Scrapbook Of Postcards		Large Lot Of Guides And Jigs Dust Collector Craftsman Shap Voc A 45
	Painters Box And Binocular	0912	Dust Collector Craftsman Shop Vac A 45 Gallon Drum
	Oil Lamps	0913	Rolling Tool Chest
	Oil On Board Unsigned		Wooden Tool Chest With Contents
	Carved Bust		Delta 10" Compound Mitre Saw
0874			Beaver Table Saw
	Shelf And Contents		Handcrafted Wooden Boxes
	Picture Lot		Miscellaneous Lot
0877	Cutlery And British Flag		

Lot Title

0919 Hand Cart, Gas Cans

0920 Air Pump, Pistol Grease Gun

0921 Garden Lot

0922 Pair Of Folding Lawn Chairs

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com